¨ Sturdy and compact, Wall mounted or bench top with optional battery backup
¨ Large LED Display viewable from Long distance
¨ Local alarm annunciation with lamp indication and alarm acknowledgment
¨ Current output with respect to Doserate, Alarm and Power failure Relays with Alarm acknowledgment
for Remote operation
APPLICATIONS
¨ Radiography
¨ Health-care and Irradiation facilities

User Manual and Connection Guide
Mains cable
ORDER CODE VNIM0042 VNIM0047 VNIM0061 VNIM0062
SCOPE
¨ Area Radiation Monitor, Model AGM -1 and AGM -R1 are microcontroller based, rugged, compact instrument.
¨ Main function of AGM is to display radiation levels of environment or field to caution radiation workers with
audible and visual alarm when alarm situation arises.
¨ It has Lamp and hooter for local alarm indication and Relays and alarm acknowledgment for Remote with
current output with respect to doserate
¨ Alarm can be set through out the measuring range
Optional Accessories Product Code
Lead Acid battery for power failure 8 hour backup VNIA0100
External Siren and Tower Lamp VNIA0101
Large External Digital Display VNIA0102
Magnetic Door lock for enclosure VNIA0103
Extended Warranty for 2 Years VNF2A014
EEC House, C-7, Dalia Industrial Estate, Off New Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai  400 053. India
Tel No.: +91-22-6150 3800  ♦  Email: ndtsales@eecindia.com  ♦  Web: www.eecindia.com
Regional Offices: CHENNAI, BENGALURU, KOLKATA, HYDERABAD, PUNE, PATNA, NAGPUR, NEW DELHI, VADODARA